
[D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297m.

Op.m. Recordings ;

OQ The Smile Family
8. 0 Arthur Askey Sings8.15 Louis Levy’s Orchestra8.24 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra
8.30 Tunes of the times9.0 Mid-week function
10. O Records at random
10.45. Close down

Wednesday. June 13SO ae
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.20 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.15 London News45 1ZB Happiness Club
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session

QO Health and Beauty session
QO The Junior Quiz0 te Lone Ranger Rides

CTAaa

ono

& London News
Conflict
Victory ParadeOfficer Crosby
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7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)8.0 Current

nolline,
Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: Get

Your Man
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears
98. 5 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind, the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News
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0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Victory Loan ReporterHealth Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Mid-day Melody Menu
Garden of Music
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides
n
London News
Sir Adam Disappears
Victory Parade

7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
‘7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: The
Only Way8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 King of Quiz9.0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News
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,7.0;8.45 a.m. London News
Victory Loan ReporterHealth Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big SisterLunchtime Fare
p.m. Shopping Reporterlizabeth Anne)
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love

-30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
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(Joan) se5. 0 Children’s session: Junior
uiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Intelligence in Animais
(Professor Arnold Wall)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
va
5 Short Short Stories: Bright
oy8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Cloudy Weather9. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Toff, 3ZB’s RacingReporter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News

4ZB sce te.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy,9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session(Joyce)

4. 0 Wealth and Beauty session
(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Places in the News8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short $hort Stories: En=durance Flight
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Poison Ivy9. 0 Their Finest Hour
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8,45 a.m. London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
98. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Dark Horse7.0 Victory Parade7.15 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.30 Woman in White
745 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
9. O Their Finest Hour
~~ The Motoring session10.0 Close down

THREE BEST
SELLERS

"FAIR Stood THE WIND FOR FRANCE;
by H: E. Bates. "Perhaps the finest novel1iof the war: The scenes are exquisitely
done and the characters tenderly and
beautifully drawn are an epitome of all
that is the best in the youth of two coun-
tries_ This is fine, lovely book, which
makes the heart beat with pride. A Book
Society Choice. 12/6

"MARCH MOON" by Nelle Scanlan. Another
dramatic novel of New Zealand life by our
BestSelling Authorwho created the famous
"Pencarrow" books: 10/6

n"GUNNER INGLORIOUS; by J: A: Henderson.
A graphicpicture of the hardships, heroics,
laughs and darker moments of the boys in
the 2nd NZEF The outstanding NZ. War
Book. Everyone should read it. 10/6

WHITCOMBE6 TOMBSLtd:
WELLINGTON; LOWER hutT,
CHRISTCHURCH,DUNEDIN,
INVERCARGILL:
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VI-MAX,mother.says
please;SMoremother

VI-MAX, says
VI-MAX; Tommy
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THAT MAGNETIC
LASTING Chahni
A few alluring touches of
Poudre Tokalon, theexquisite
face powder made with the
exclusive mousse of cream"
formula,impart alluring, girlish
beautyoffascinatingloveliness:

Stays On all
day.Fullrange 8of glamorous
shades:
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Tokalou
CreationofTokalonLtd,
AvonHouse,OxfordStreet,London:
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